
走行会 2013 / 12 / 22   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN-S Entry :2    Start :2
1 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.744 11 / 18 165.797
2 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµDELTA MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.886 5 / 10 0.142 166.436

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 3 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.309 12 / 23 167.989

Expert Entry :13    Start :13
1 14 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.634 12 / 23 159.811
2 5 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.661 10 / 20 0.027 159.457
3 7 RTEあろｰず TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.693 13 / 18 0.059 158.894
4 10 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.920 16 / 27 0.286 161.556
5 11 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 245/45R17 1'06.220 18 / 31 0.586 159.410
6 8 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.229 5 / 19 0.595 158.335
7 15 Stolzｷﾗｷﾗ号 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.335 9 / 18 0.701 158.451
8 20 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.477 15 / 27 0.843 163.463
9 23 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.723 6 / 6 1.089 160.475

10 12 ﾚ･ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.733 16 / 23 1.099 159.622
11 16 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.908 7 / 26 1.274 158.590
12 22 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'07.574 19 / 20 1.940 156.567
13 24 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.777 16 / 28 2.143 157.251

Light Entry :8    Start :8
1 6 M崎@GDR TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 275/35R18 1'06.225 11 / 23 155.306
2 17 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'07.043 15 / 26 0.818 159.386
3 26 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'07.576 10 / 12 1.351 155.128
4 44 berunar TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 255/35R18 1'08.586 16 / 35 2.361 155.351
5 38 NRM J2@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.245 12 / 34 3.020 154.506
6 29 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.367 19 / 26 3.142 153.496
7 39 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'10.087 23 / 35 3.862 153.148
8 50 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.893 17 / 36 5.668 147.622

OPEN-R Entry :5    Start :5
1 25 けい@stolz TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35/18 1'05.859 13 / 22 162.577
2 19 NRMもっさり@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 255/40/17 1'06.283 13 / 24 0.424 161.943
3 18 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.168 17 / 20 1.309 160.643
4 31 ﾊﾁ公(赤) TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'08.263 34 / 35 2.404 159.953
5 34 ﾊﾞｵﾊﾞﾌﾞ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'10.098 8 / 30 4.239 156.794

More Entry :14    Start :14
1 28 tane@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.996 5 / 31 154.928
2 27 ぱららRX-8 STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'07.365 5 / 26 0.369 153.344
3 46 ben.@汚友達 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.898 24 / 35 0.902 160.119
4 30 八百 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'08.114 19 / 37 1.118 156.295
5 21 いちひろ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35/18 1'08.695 22 / 31 1.699 156.840
6 33 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'08.765 24 / 25 1.769 157.503
7 43 NA6発G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'08.807 23 / 35 1.811 156.431
8 37 Shu TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'09.273 21 / 24 2.277 153.474
9 35 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'09.437 18 / 38 2.441 156.613

10 32 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 255/35R18 1'09.553 11 / 11 2.557 156.772
11 48 ｱｰｽ汚菌烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'09.987 27 / 38 2.991 153.562
12 36 こすけ@Stolzおれんじ8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'10.534 5 / 29 3.538 150.733
13 41 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'10.989 19 / 36 3.993 149.336
14 40 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞｭｰﾑ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'11.869 24 / 38 4.873 152.672

AT Entry :3    Start :3
1 47 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'10.843 13 / 34 148.576
2 45 りす TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/4518R 1'11.348 26 / 38 0.505 148.128
3 51 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'13.778 3 / 9 2.935 143.674
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走行会 2013 / 12 / 22   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 3 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.309 12 / 23 167.989
2 2 OPEN-S 1 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.744 11 / 18 0.435 165.797
3 1 OPEN-S 2 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµDELTA MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'03.886 5 / 10 0.577 166.436
4 14 Expert 1 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.634 12 / 23 2.325 159.811
5 5 Expert 2 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.661 10 / 20 2.352 159.457
6 7 Expert 3 RTEあろｰず TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.693 13 / 18 2.384 158.894
7 25 OPEN-R 1 けい@stolz TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35/18 1'05.859 13 / 22 2.550 162.577
8 10 Expert 4 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.920 16 / 27 2.611 161.556
9 11 Expert 5 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 245/45R17 1'06.220 18 / 31 2.911 159.410

10 6 Light 1 M崎@GDR TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 275/35R18 1'06.225 11 / 23 2.916 155.306
11 8 Expert 6 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.229 5 / 19 2.920 158.335
12 19 OPEN-R 2 NRMもっさり@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 255/40/17 1'06.283 13 / 24 2.974 161.943
13 15 Expert 7 Stolzｷﾗｷﾗ号 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.335 9 / 18 3.026 158.451
14 20 Expert 8 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.477 15 / 27 3.168 163.463
15 23 Expert 9 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.723 6 / 6 3.414 160.475
16 12 Expert 10 ﾚ･ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'06.733 16 / 23 3.424 159.622
17 16 Expert 11 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.908 7 / 26 3.599 158.590
18 28 More 1 tane@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.996 5 / 31 3.687 154.928
19 17 Light 2 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'07.043 15 / 26 3.734 159.386
20 18 OPEN-R 3 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.168 17 / 20 3.859 160.643
21 27 More 2 ぱららRX-8 STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'07.365 5 / 26 4.056 153.344
22 22 Expert 12 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'07.574 19 / 20 4.265 156.567
23 26 Light 3 junji TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 275/35R18 1'07.576 10 / 12 4.267 155.128
24 24 Expert 13 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.777 16 / 28 4.468 157.251
25 46 More 3 ben.@汚友達 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.898 24 / 35 4.589 160.119
26 30 More 4 八百 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'08.114 19 / 37 4.805 156.295
27 31 OPEN-R 4 ﾊﾁ公(赤) TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'08.263 34 / 35 4.954 159.953
28 44 Light 4 berunar TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 255/35R18 1'08.586 16 / 35 5.277 155.351
29 21 More 5 いちひろ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35/18 1'08.695 22 / 31 5.386 156.840
30 33 More 6 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII 265/35R18 1'08.765 24 / 25 5.456 157.503
31 43 More 7 NA6発G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'08.807 23 / 35 5.498 156.431
32 38 Light 5 NRM J2@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.245 12 / 34 5.936 154.506
33 37 More 8 Shu TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'09.273 21 / 24 5.964 153.474
34 29 Light 6 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.367 19 / 26 6.058 153.496
35 35 More 9 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'09.437 18 / 38 6.128 156.613
36 32 More 10 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 255/35R18 1'09.553 11 / 11 6.244 156.772
37 48 More 11 ｱｰｽ汚菌烏 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'09.987 27 / 38 6.678 153.562
38 39 Light 7 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'10.087 23 / 35 6.778 153.148
39 34 OPEN-R 5 ﾊﾞｵﾊﾞﾌﾞ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'10.098 8 / 30 6.789 156.794
40 36 More 12 こすけ@Stolzおれんじ8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'10.534 5 / 29 7.225 150.733
41 47 AT 1 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'10.843 13 / 34 7.534 148.576
42 41 More 13 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'10.989 19 / 36 7.680 149.336
43 45 AT 2 りす TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/4518R 1'11.348 26 / 38 8.039 148.128
44 40 More 14 ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞｭｰﾑ@汚友達 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'11.869 24 / 38 8.560 152.672
45 50 Light 8 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.893 17 / 36 8.584 147.622
46 51 AT 3 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'13.778 3 / 9 10.469 143.674

Entry :46    Start :46
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